
 

 

MAY2023     
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 01 02 03 04 05 06 
 
 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 

 

  WWF 
Boys & Girls 

Freestyle State 
Championships 

Wisconsin Dells, WI 
 

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 
WWF 

Boys & Girls 
Greco State 

Championships 
Wisconsin Dells, WI 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

  2023 NORTHERN 
PLAINS 

REGIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Wisconsin Dells, WI 

Freestyle 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
2023 NORTHERN 

PLAINS 
REGIONAL 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Wisconsin Dells, WI 

Greco 
 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

  2023 CENTRAL 
REGIONAL 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Fort Wayne, IN 
FREESTYLE 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
2023 CENTRAL 

REGIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Fort Wayne, IN 
GRECO 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 
 
 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

 
 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

   

28 29 30 31                            
 Memorial 

Day 
 

1-on-1’s  
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 

1-on1’s 4:45pm 
XFE FS & GR 

K-12:6:00-8:00pm 
 

   

             
         
 

 

          
 

     
       
 

www.x-factorelitewrestling.com 


