MAY2023



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	01	02	03	04	05	06
	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm			WWF Boys & Girls Freestyle State Championships Wisconsin Dells, WI
07	08	09	10	11	12	13
WWF Boys & Girls Greco State Championships Wisconsin Dells, WI	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm			2023 NORTHERN PLAINS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Wisconsin Dells, WI Freestyle
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
2023 NORTHERN PLAINS REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Wisconsin Dells, WI Greco	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm	Į A I	NE	2023 CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Fort Wayne, IN FREESTYLE
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
2023 CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS Fort Wayne, IN GRECO	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm	RUH	ED	
28	29	30	31			
	Memorial Day	1-on-1's 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	1-on1's 4:45pm XFE FS & GR K-12:6:00-8:00pm			